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[EN-- GRAN FONDO - CYCLOSPORTRACE

PARCOURS A (149 km) - Cat F: Hommes 30 - 39 ans

3

1 177  MINNAERT Michiel BEL 4 3:04:25 3:44:19 39.85
2 191 MATTENS Vince BEL 5 3:06:57 3:45:15 0:00:56 39.69
3 48 FOCKE Jim BEL 12 3:13:47 3:54:30 0:10:11 38.12
4 39 BROES Michiel BEL 35 3:15:35 3:55:51 0:11:32 37.91
5 176 SLABINCK Indiana BEL 21 3:15:31 3:55:55 0:11:36 37.89
6 17 BUEKEN Joeri BEL 26 3:15:33 3:55:55 37.89
7 184 MORETTE Axel BEL 18 3:15:27 3:55:55 37.89
8 212 JANVIER Nicolas BEL 24 3:15:33 3:55:56 0:11:37 37.89
9 161 GERARD Florian BEL 32 3:15:34 3:55:58 0:11:39 37.89
10 33 NIJS Michiel BEL 22 3:15:32 3:55:59 0:11:40 37.88
11 149 OOSTRA Bryan NED 34 3:15:34 3:56:05 0:11:46 37.87
12 95 VANDERMOT Tom BEL 55 3:26:41 4:08:59 0:24:40 35.91
13 68 LANG Alec LUX 45 3:23:11 4:09:00 0:24:41 35.90
14 146 AELVOET Matthias BEL 43 3:22:59 4:09:01 0:24:42 35.90
15 201  GOFFINET Pierre BEL 42 3:21:05 4:09:06 0:24:47 35.89
16 133 PRINCEN Tom BEL 72 3:26:45 4:09:53 0:25:34 35.78
17 171 VAN DEN BRUEL Bart BEL 63 3:26:144 4:10:08 0:25:49 35.74
18 176 FELLER Gil BEL 59 3:26:43 4:10:15 0:25:56 35.72
19 217 DERUYER Jelle BEL 60 3:26:43 4:10:16 0:25:57 35.72
20 158 SCHOUPPE Jonathan BEL 57 3:26:43 4:10:24 0:26:05 35.70
21 511 JASPERSE Reinier NED 65 3:26:44 4:10:24 35.70
22 441 CHATELAIN Guillaume LUX 70 3:26:45 4:10:29 0:26:10 35.69
23 164 LOPES Bruno PRT 58 3:26:43 4:12:22 0:28:03 35.42
24 171 VAN LUIJK Thijs NED 77 3:30:00 4:12:41 0:28:22 35.38
25 233 BLAISE Charles FRA 80 3:30:01 4:12:43 0:28:24 35.38
26 223 WELTHER Matthias GER 90 3:30:03 4:12:44 0:28:25 35.37
27 200 FRANK Michel LUX 87 3:30:02 4:12:44 35.37
28 154 CROSTA Matteo ITA 82 3:30:01 4:12:46 0:28:27 35.37
29 234 DEMORY Stefan BEL 67 3:26:145 4:12:54 0:28:35 35.35
30 168 VAN WIJNGAARDEN Joost NED 73 3:26:45 4:12:57 0:28:38 35.34
31 79 VAN DER SIJS Twan NED 91 3:30:03 4:15:21 0:31:02 35.01
32 67 VAN DOREN Ward BEL 46 3:23:13 4:16:42 0:32:23 34.83
33 58 ENSCH Tobias GER 86 3:30:02 4:17:14 0:32:55 34.75
34 462 CERRO Manuel ESP 108 3:33:56 4:18:34 0:34:15 34.58
35 83 PEYSKENS Jeroen BEL 106 3:31:58 4:18:35 0:34:16 34.57
36 88 DUTS Simon-Lee BEL 97 3:31:55 4:18:41 0:34:22 34.56
37 76 CLAERHOUT Pieter-Jan BEL 95 3:30:04 4:18:42 0:34:23 34.56
38 101 DELANNOIT Dennis BEL 100 3:31:56 4:20:43 0:36:24 34.29
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39 92 VAN KOOIJ Nils NED 109 3:33:56 4:20:47 0:36:28 34.28 108 F
40 103 HERRMANN Lars GER 118 3:35:36 4:20:54 0:36:35 34.27 109 F
4 567 WEYRICH Mathis LUX 117 3:35:35 4:20:54 - 34.27 110 F
42 486 DE GROEF Maarten BEL 130 3:37:13 4:21:40 0:37:21 34.17 111 F
43 93 MUYLDERMANS Simon BEL 129 3:37:13 4:21:40 - 34.17 112 F
44 100  TEMMERMAN Jens BEL 121 3:37:10 4:21:41 0:37:22 34.16 113 F
45 784 TEMMERMAN Arne BEL 119 3:37:09 4:21:41 - 34.16 114 F
46 36 LAERMANS Tim BEL 113 3:35:23 4:21:42 0:37:23 34.16 116 F
47 80 VEENHUIZEN Kevin NED 114 3:35:23 4:21:42 - 34.16 117 F
48 35 HOEBEKE Glenn BEL 110 3:35:21 4:21:45 0:37:26 34.15 120 F
49 188 HOOGEWYS Aaron BEL 128 3:37:13 4:24:15 0:39:56 33.83 126 F
50 65 PAPE Nicky BEL 105 3:31:57 4:27:40 0:43:21 33.40 128 F
51 81 SEIGERS Laurens BEL 146 3:41:58 4:28:11 0:43:52 33.34 129 F
52 74  BUNGENEERS Nick BEL 136 3:39:05 4:28:28 0:44:09 33.30 131 F
53 94 VAN CAUWENBERGH Yentl BEL 162 3:42:01 4:28:28 - 33.30 132 F
54 204 VANCOPPENOLLE Pieterjan BEL 150 3:41:58 4:28:29 0:44:10 33.30 135 F
55 558 VAZ HENRIQUES Eduardo LUX 131 3:37:24 4:28:32 0:44:13 33.29 140 F
56 450 WESTRA Jorren NED 163 3:42:01 4:28:35 0:44:16 33.29 143 F
57 56 VANDEWEERDT Lars BEL 161 3:42:00 4:28:42 0:44:23 33.27 147 F
58 199 WEISGERBER Pol LUX 139 3:40:53 4:28:44 0:44:25 33.27 148 F
59 30 GALLE Julien BEL 140 3:41:04 4:30:43 0:46:24 33.02 153 F
60 483 WOJCIK Lukasz POL 175 3:44:37 4:30:43 - 33.02 154 F
61 50 VAN DE VANNET Lowie BEL 180 3:44:39 4:30:46 0:46:27 33.02 157 F
62 86 ROSSEEL Cedric BEL 145 3:41:53 4:30:59 0:46:40 32.99 163 F
63 77 MASSOELS Bram BEL 135 3:39:05 4:31:00 0:46:41 32.99 164 F
64 135 TAGHON Laurens BEL 148 3:41:58 4:31:11 0:46:52 32.97 165 F
65 449 VAN HOUTVEN Maxime BEL 174 3:44:37 4:31:51 0:47:32 32.89 169 F
66 124 DE BRUL Thorbjorn BEL 173 3:43:37 4:33:21 0:49:02 32.71 178 F
67 772 VANDEN DAELE Yannis BEL 189 3:47:28 4:35:33 0:51:14 32.44 181 F
68 507 VAN DER WILT Gijsbert NED 198 3:48:15 4:35:36 0:51:17 32.44 182 F
69 463 VERMEEREN Alexander NED 193 3:47:29 4:35:41 0:51:22 32.43 184 F
70 172 VAN VULPEN Jeroen NED 188 3:47:27 4:35:44 0:51:25 32.42 187 F
71 523 MEIJERS Franke NED 192 3:47:29 4:35:44 - 32.42 188 F
72 532 LIEKENS Olivier BEL 202 3:48:30 4:37:34 0:53:15 32.21 194 F
73 509 HENRY Martin BEL 196 3:47:30 4:41:59 0:57:40 31.70 201 F
74 97 DEELEN Youri NED 195 3:47:30 4:42:31 0:58:12 31.64 202 F
75 477  MEIJSEN Jasper NED 215 3:53:23 4:42:36 0:58:17 31.63 203 F
76 444 ROTTIER Yannick BEL 206 3:52:18 4:42:37 0:58:18 31.63 205 F
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471
417
87
469
183
181
460
72
572
514
25
561
436
744
518
415
578
563
574
152
562
505
544
845
123
129
225
424
521
104
108
418
773
439
98
475
461
802

KONTZE
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BREEN Dave
VANDESSEL Robin
MICHIELS Kyle
RYCKAERT Miel
COLMAN Jeroen
SMET Olivier

VAN DEN HOEK Leonard
DE KRAKER Rinco
TOURWE Stef
VANDENHEEDE Pieterjan
GALLE Jérome

OTT Stefan

TEUN Schakel

DE BAERE Tim
MICHEL Jeremy
PHILIPPE Kevin
FISCHBACH Laurent
MANGERS Dan
ENGELDINGER Max
DAELMAN Bart
SPELLER Vic

PRINS Sten

HIME Nathanael
AGOYER Damien
D’HOORE Nick
HOFKENS Mathijs
VAN BUGGENHOUT Enzo
VERHAEGHE Miguel
KENIS Robin

DE KINDER Gilles
LEONI Andrea

HOLZ Julian

DE WIT Bernard
DHAENENS Simon
VAN DEN POEL Johan
DONKER Sjoerd
OZCAN Metin
GULDENAAR Jelle

ECHTERNACH ﬁ m
=, o
i Cactus
acccontern.lu

NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
FRA
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
NED
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
GER
NED
BEL
LUX
NED
BEL
NED

209
219
217
218
235
236
208
243
224
240
239
234
170
251
250
226
228
254
233
262
256
274
273
258
266
264
325
283
269
277
268
287
294
301
286
298
306

3:53:21
3:53:25
3:53:24
3:53:25
3:57:37
3:57:37
3:52:48
3:57:43
3:56:20
3:57:42

3:57:41
3:56:24
3:42:48
3:57:57
3:57:57
3:56:21
3:56:23
3:57:59
3:56:24
3:59:37
3:58:00
4:04:35
4:04:30
3:58:03
4:02:36
4:02:34
4:24:49
4:08:44
4:02:37
4:05:14
4:02:37
4:08:54
4:12:15
4:13:35
4:08:54
4:13:32
4:14:05
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4:42:42 (0:58:23
4:42:43 0:58:24
4:43:11  0:58:52
4:43:21  0:59:02
4:44:49 1:00:30
4:44:50 1:00:31
4:45:17 1:00:58
4:45:18 1:00:59
4:45:21  1:01:02
4:47:14 1:02:55
4:47:14

4:47:21  1:03:02
4:48:47 1:04:28
4:49:26 1:05:07
4:49:35 1:05:16
4:50:35 1:06:16
4:51:03 1:06:44
4:51:04 1:06:45
4:51:11  1:06:52
4:51:14 1:06:55
4:53:00 1:08:41
4:53:58 1:09:39
4:55:15 :10:56
4:55:20 111:01
4:57:13 112:54
4:57:52 :113:33
4:57:53 113:34
4:59:06 14:47
4:59:54 :115:35
5:01:53 117:34
5:02:25 :118:06
5:03:18 :118:59
5:05:05 1:20:46
5:07:57 1:23:38
5:07:58 1:23:39
5:08:15 1:23:56
5:11:11  1:26:52
5:17:29 1:33:10
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30.72
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30.70
30.70
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30.41
30.28
30.27
30.08
30.01
30.01
29.89
29.81
29.61
29.56
29.48
29.30
29.03
29.03
29.00
28.73
28.16
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PARCOURS A (149 km) - Cat F: Hommes 30 - 39 ans

115 533 VERSCHUEREN Yourec BEL 319 4:21:22 5:20:12 1:35:53 27.92 315 F
116 787 JUILLARD Cédric FRA 321 4:21:22 5:25:52 1:41:33 27.43 323 F
117 435 FRANZEN Markus GER 328 4:25:19 5:29:38 1:45:19 27.12 329 F
118 484 GEBELE Kevin LUX 322 4:21:50 5:29:41 1:45:22 27.12 330 F
119 702 KNEIP Gilles LUX 336 4:27:57 5:30:39 1:46:20 27.04 333 F
120 459 DREESEN Sam BEL 313 4:17:18 5:31:19 1:47:00 26.98 335 F
121 598 VANLUCHENE Xander BEL 346 4:34:23 5:31:30 1:47:11 26.97 336 F
122 466 REPPLINGER Christian GER 350 4:36:38 5:38:22 1:54:03 26.42 344 F
123 467 SCHMITT Julius GER 351 4:36:39 5:38:22 - 26.42 345 F
124 855 AMEZ Simon BEL 333 4:27:35 5:38:54 1:54:35 26.38 348 F
125 764 BEYAERT Tom BEL 330 4:27:34 5:38:54 - 26.38 349 F
126 835 TINTANNE Nicolas LUX 341 4:31:48 5:39:04 1:54:45 26.37 352 F
127 814 SAUERBREY Marc GER 377 44500 5:45:22 2:01:03 25.89 360 F
128 405 MACHADO ALVES PEREIRA Mario Pedro PRT 360 4:38:35 5:46:55 2:02:36 25.77 362 F
129 741 RECCHIONI Guilherme LUX 372 4:44:28 5:49:56 2:05:37 25.55 372 F
130 822 VANLEEUW Ben BEL 378 4:45:12 5:53:14 2:08:55 25.31 380 F
131 732 DROS Eloy NED 395 4:54:47 5:56:17 2:11:58 25.09 384 F
132 793 GAGNOR Giorgio LUX 386 4:50:48 5:57:52 2:13:33 24.98 388 F
133 712 KOENER Steven LUX 348 4:35:47 6:07:53 2:23:34 24.30 397 F
134 87171 NEUJENS Robin BEL 401 4:59:02 6:09:27 2:25:08 24.20 401 F
135 195 DERDELINCKX Kenneth BEL 398 4:56:03 6:10:20 2:26:01 24.14 403 F
136 844 NOTTEBAERT Thomas BEL 413 5:02:45 6:11:44 2:27:25 24.05 408 F
137 783 MENTGEN Max LUX 399 4:56:22 6:14:19 2:30:00 23.88 411 F
138 827 KRUIJSSE Wietse NED 409 5:02:15 6:14:49 2:30:30 23.85 412 F
139 828 HEUFKE KANTELAAR Martijn NED 410 5:02:15 6:14:50 2:30:31 23.85 413 F
140 856 DEMARET Kevin FRA 428 5:10:31 6:14:52 2:30:33 23.85 415 F
141 807 PLUM Alistair LUX 420 5:07:01 6:15:19 2:31:00 23.82 416 F
142 847 STEINEBACH Sven LUX 404 5:00:05 6:18:35 2:34:16 23.61 419 F
143 777 DAMOLE Glenn PHL 425 5:08:18 6:21:24 2:37:05 23.44 427 F
144 585 QUINTELIER Gilles BEL 433 5:17:43 6:27:15 2:42:56 23.09 431 F
145 593 VAN VLIJMEN Jesse NED 412 5:02:22 6:34:53 2:50:34 22.64 441 F
146 749 SMIRNOV Maxim LUX 432 5:16:37 6:41:39 2:57:20 22.26 445 F
147 1844 GEERAERTS Gert BEL 455 5:42:23 7:27:22 3:43:03 19.98 457 F
DNF 155 SPYSSCHAERT Anthony BEL - DNF F
DNF 130 HOUBEN Martijn BEL - DNF F
DNF 772 MULLER Anthony BEL - DNF F
DNF 55 VAN HECKE Pieter BEL - DNF F
DNF 24 SWENTERS Frederik BEL - DNF F
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PARCOURS A (149 km) - Cai F: Hommes 30 - 39 ans

DNF 742 VANECHT Sven BEL - DNF F
DNF 576 CARRIL LAMEIRA Luis PRT - DNF F
DNF 420 DECORDIER Jens LUX - DNF F
DNF 427 DE WAAL Roy NED - DNF F
DNF 476 MEIJSEN Maarten NED - DNF F
DNF 238 JORDI Octavio ESP - DNF F
DNF 716 REIS Guy LUX - DNF F
DNF 722 DIDELOT Hugues LUX - DNF F
DNF 597 DEBOLI Francesco ITA - DNF F
DNF 767 THILL Paul LUX - DNF F
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